
Enrollment No.:2001576 JOSHI ATHARVA GANESH
Seat No.:2001576

Enrollment No.:2001617 DHARURKAR ONKAR PURUSHOTTAM
Seat No.:2001617

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

34 40 2.5 4.00 36 4 40 2.5 4.00
19 25 44 1.0 10.00 18 24 42 1.0 10.00
33 24 $ 57 4.0 7.40 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00
29 38* 67 4.0 8.70 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
28 12 40 4.0 4.00 32 33 65 4.0 8.50
33 40 4.0 4.00 24 32 56 4.0 7.20
40 1 41 2.0 4.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
40 40 80 2.0 10.00 40 Ab* 40* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 365 22.0  Total: 217 8.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.C.A. (Science) A : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)
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Enrollment No.:2001956 VIJAY BALWADKAR RISHIKESH
Seat No.:2001956

Enrollment No.:2002121 MAKANDAR AFROZ ALI ASHFAQUE ALI
Seat No.:2002121

Enrollment No.:2002331 SINGH ARURENDRA .
Seat No.:2002331

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

36 7 43 2.5 4.60 39 24 63 2.5 8.30 36 40 2.5 4.00
Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00 27 41 68 1.0 0.00 19 22 41 1.0 10.00
19 Ab* 19* 0.0 0.00 20 24 44 4.0 4.80 25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00
24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00 30 40 4.0 4.00
32 24 56 4.0 7.20 44 Ab* 44 0.0 0.00 28 52 4.0 6.40
28 40 4.0 4.00 42 66 4.0 8.60 38 3 41 4.0 4.20

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 19 24 43 2.0 4.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 24 24 48 2.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 40 41 81 2.0 10.00

 Total: 139 8.0  Total: 204 8.0  Total: 330 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2002485 JANAKWADE OMKAR DILIP
Seat No.:2002485

Enrollment No.:2003282 HAQMAL MOHAMMAD KHALIL 
Seat No.:2003282

Enrollment No.:2003284 USMANI MOHAMMAD USMAN 
Seat No.:2003284

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

36 34 70 2.5 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 42 72 2.5 9.20
19 28 47 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00
27 40 4.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 38 66 4.0 8.60
22 25 47 4.0 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 32 31 63 4.0 8.30
36 39 75 4.0 9.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 32 60 4.0 8.00
29 41 70 4.0 9.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 36 49 85 4.0 10.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 35 40 75 2.0 9.50
20 Ab* 20* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 26 48 2.0 5.60
40 58 98 2.0 10.00 32 40 2.0 4.00 40 43 83 2.0 10.00

 Total: 366 18.0  Total: 40 2.0  Total: 480 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:2003286 YOSUFI FAKHRIA 
Seat No.:2003286

Enrollment No.:2003288 BAHADORI MOHAMMAD  ZARIF 
Seat No.:2003288

Enrollment No.:2003292 AMIRI AHMAD TABISH 
Seat No.:2003292

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

29 24 53 2.5 6.60 30 39 69 2.5 8.90 35 24 59 2.5 7.80
Ab* 22 22* 0.0 0.00 19 22 41 1.0 10.00 19 24 43 1.0 10.00
21 24 45 4.0 5.00 23 42 65 4.0 8.50 22 38 60 4.0 8.00
16 40 4.0 4.00 21 24 45 4.0 5.00 17 24 41 4.0 4.20
27 Ab* 27 0.0 0.00 27 51 4.0 6.20 28 14 42 4.0 4.40
24 29 53 4.0 6.60 20 39 59 4.0 7.80 26 30 56 4.0 7.20
16 30 46 2.0 5.20 16 35 51 2.0 6.20 16 45 61 2.0 8.10
25 25 50 2.0 6.00 24 24 48 2.0 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
40 24 64 2.0 8.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 34 44 2.0 4.80

 Total: 325 18.0  Total: 319 20.0  Total: 304 20.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2003293 SAHIL SAMANDAR 
Seat No.:2003293

Enrollment No.:2003294 SAADAT LOTFULLAH  
Seat No.:2003294

Enrollment No.:2003296 AHMADI MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA 
Seat No.:2003296

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

19 28 47 2.5 5.40 25 24 49 2.5 5.80 30 42 72 2.5 9.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 12 26 38 1.0 8.00 Ab* 25 25* 0.0 0.00
17 24 41 4.0 4.20 22 Ab* 22 0.0 0.00 23 38 61 4.0 8.10
18 26 44 4.0 4.80 22 46 4.0 5.20 24 48 4.0 5.60
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 30 24 54 4.0 6.80 28 25 53 4.0 6.60
23 33 56 4.0 7.20 26 32 58 4.0 7.60 37 38 75 4.0 9.50
16 30 46 2.0 5.20 16 30 46 2.0 5.20 16 40 56 2.0 7.20
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 40 33 73 2.0 9.30 40 42 82 2.0 10.00
 Total: 250 16.0  Total: 299 16.0  Total: 375 20.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2003298 SECKA BABUCARR 
Seat No.:2003298

Enrollment No.:2003301 NOOR IQBAL 
Seat No.:2003301

Enrollment No.:2003302 ZADRAN HAMISH KHAN
Seat No.:2003302

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

31 40 2.5 4.00 29 24 53 2.5 6.60 31 34 65 2.5 8.50
19 27 0.0 0.00 19 22 41 1.0 10.00 Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00

22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00 19 30 49 4.0 5.80 27 24 51 4.0 6.20
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 24 40 4.0 4.00 24 26 50 4.0 6.00
27 25 52 4.0 6.40 25 40 4.0 4.00 34 58 4.0 7.60
25 Ab* 25 0.0 0.00 23 45 4.0 5.00 25 32 57 4.0 7.40
40 10 50 2.0 6.00 16 27 43 2.0 4.60 16 30 46 2.0 5.20
20 24 44 2.0 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
40 51 91 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 307 10.0  Total: 217 18.0  Total: 262 18.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2003451 WAHEDI MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 
Seat No.:2003451

Enrollment No.:2003452 HAKEEM KHIL IHSANULLAH HAKEEM  
KHIL
Seat No.:2003452

Enrollment No.:2003455 RAJABI ASMA 
Seat No.:2003455

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

30 40 70 2.5 9.00 23 31 54 2.5 6.80 23 24 47 2.5 5.40
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 8 20 0.0 0.00
24 36 60 4.0 8.00 19 25 44 4.0 4.80 26 30 56 4.0 7.20
20 27 47 4.0 5.40 18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
26 27 53 4.0 6.60 25 49 4.0 5.80 25 49 4.0 5.80
25 35 60 4.0 8.00 18 32 50 4.0 6.00 16 32 48 4.0 5.60
16 30 46 2.0 5.20 16 40 56 2.0 7.20 16 27 43 2.0 4.60
20 25 45 2.0 5.00 20 26 46 2.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
40 34 74 2.0 9.40 40 34 74 2.0 9.40 40 24 64 2.0 8.40

 Total: 385 22.0  Total: 337 18.0  Total: 284 16.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2101042 BHOWMICK KARAN NITYANAND
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2101790 SALVI JOEL VIJAYKUMAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102186 PANCHAL ISHWAR EKNATH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 25 26 51 2.5 6.20 26 24 50 2.5 6.00
11 16 27 1.0 7.00 15 23 38 1.0 9.50 16 24 40 1.0 10.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 33 49 4.0 5.80 26 50 4.0 6.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 53 4.0 6.60 24 24 48 4.0 5.60
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 26 33 59 4.0 7.80 25 24* 49 4.0 5.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 24 49 4.0 5.80 25 24 49 4.0 5.80
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 32* 48* 2.0 5.60 18 24 42 2.0 4.40
16 40 2.0 4.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30* 35* 65* 2.0 8.50 35 48 83 2.0 10.00
 Total: 64 2.0  Total: 363 22.0  Total: 361 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2102187 SURYAWANSHI ROHIT ARVIND
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102533 DIMBAR TEJAS VISHNU
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102568 RAHEMI SAMIULLAH  
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

23 24 47 2.5 5.40 27 24 51 2.5 6.20 17 Ab* 17 0.0 0.00
16 25 41 1.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 12 19 31 1.0 8.00
32 25 57 4.0 7.40 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 19 Ab* 19 0.0 0.00
24 24 48 4.0 5.60 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00
27 25 52 4.0 6.40 28 27 55 4.0 7.00 26 50 4.0 6.00
32 24 56 4.0 7.20 20 44 4.0 4.80 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.0 4.00
24 24 48 2.0 5.60 17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00 22 Ab* 22* 0.0 0.00
37 48 85 2.0 10.00 Ab* 45 45 0.0 0.00 34 30 64 2.0 8.40

 Total: 364 20.0  Total: 216 8.0  Total: 242 8.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005

S.Y.B.C.A. (Science) A : Semester IV Backlog (Nov / Dec)

Page 9Generated on :2026-01-14



Enrollment No.:2102772 SHINDE ARYAN ANKUSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103176 BHALEKAR VAISHNAVI RAJESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200473 KADAM BHAGYASHREE SANJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

22 24 46 2.5 5.20 23 24 47 2.5 5.40 24 35 59 2.5 7.80
13 20 33 1.0 8.50 19 28 47 1.0 10.00 10 15 25 1.0 6.00
31 55 4.0 7.00 20 44 4.0 4.80 23 32* 55 4.0 7.00
27 51 4.0 6.20 25 24 49 4.0 5.80 19 29* 48 4.0 5.60
30 24 54 4.0 6.80 25 49 4.0 5.80 19 29 48 4.0 5.60
29 26 55 4.0 7.00 30 Ab* 30 0.0 0.00 22 35 57 4.0 7.40
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 20 24* 44* 2.0 4.80
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 24* 40* 2.0 4.00
39 45 84 2.0 10.00 35 35 70 2.0 9.00 25 25* 50* 2.0 6.00

 Total: 367 20.0  Total: 274 14.0  Total: 342 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:2200487 HUMBAD DARSHANA DEEPAK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200490 DAMSE KISHOR ROHIDAS
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200497 BHANGE PRUTHWIRAJ BALAJI
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

22 24 46 2.5 5.20 19 26 45 2.5 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
10 20 30 1.0 6.00 15 25 40 1.0 9.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 $ 24 40 4.0 4.00 16 $ 24 40 4.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
23 24* 47 4.0 5.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
31 24 55 4.0 7.00 16 $ 29 45 4.0 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
22 24 $ 46 4.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 24 40 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 24 44 2.0 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
20 30 50 2.0 6.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 322 22.0  Total: 85 8.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
Shivajinagar, Pune- 411005
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Enrollment No.:2200501 MARNE RUTUJA TANAJI
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200502 GAIKWAD SUJIT BHAGWAT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200753 WAGH VAIBHAV PRUTHVIRAJ
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

27 34 61 2.5 8.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 24 54 2.5 6.80
11 19 30 1.0 7.00 20 19 39 1.0 10.00 17 27 44 1.0 10.00
22 27* 49* 4.0 5.80 16 $ 24 40 4.0 4.00 21 24 $ 45 4.0 5.00
24 24 $ 48 4.0 5.60 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 25 54 4.0 6.80
34 26 60 4.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 $ 53 4.0 6.60
27 33 60 4.0 8.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 24 52 4.0 6.40
40 31 71 2.0 9.10 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 25 56 2.0 7.20
40 25 65 2.0 8.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 31 Ab* 31* 0.0 0.00
38 50 88 2.0 10.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 30 30 60 2.0 8.00

 Total: 441 22.0  Total: 40 4.0  Total: 351 20.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:2200906 SHINDE ATHARVA MOHAN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201177 RAUT GAURAV SANTOSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2201279 KAPRE SWAMEEN SUDHIR
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

30 24 $ 54 2.5 6.80 20 Ab* 20 0.0 0.00 16 24 40 2.5 4.00
16 26 42 1.0 10.00 11 25 36 1.0 7.00 14 24 38 1.0 9.00
24 31* 55* 4.0 7.00 16 Ab* 16 0.0 0.00 17 24 41 4.0 4.20
30 24 54 4.0 6.80 21 Ab* 21 0.0 0.00 22 24 $ 46 4.0 5.20
22 24 $ 46 4.0 5.20 25 24 49 4.0 5.80 26 24 $ 50 4.0 6.00
21 24 $ 45 4.0 5.00 17 24 $ 41 4.0 4.20 16 $ 24 40 4.0 4.00
28 28 56 2.0 7.20 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 18 24* 42* 2.0 4.40
28 24 52 2.0 6.40 20 24 $ 44 2.0 4.80 25 24 49 2.0 5.80

20* 25* 45* 2.0 5.00 30 27 57 2.0 7.40 20* 25* 45* 2.0 5.00
 Total: 353 22.0  Total: 244 12.0  Total: 313 22.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0

Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous)
Progressive Education Society’s

RESULT    SUMMARY   2025-2026
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Enrollment No.:2201435 RAUT TANMAY PRASHANT
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2202158 SHELAR PRAJWAL BALASAHEB
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:42427 JOSHI HARSHITA AMARJIT
Seat No.:42427

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

22 24 $ 46 2.5 5.20 18 24 $ 42 2.5 4.40 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 21 37 1.0 10.00 13 18 31 1.0 8.50 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00 16 30* 46 4.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 25 41 4.0 4.20 21 25* 46 4.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
27 24 51 4.0 6.20 22 24 $ 46 4.0 5.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 24 $ 43 4.0 4.60 Ab* 24* 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 27 45 2.0 5.00 16 28* 44* 2.0 4.80 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
28 Ab* 28* 0.0 0.00 16* 24* 40* 2.0 4.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
30 30 60 2.0 8.00 20* 25* 45* 2.0 5.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 284 16.0  Total: 291 18.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:54506 GUPTA PAYAL MANOJ
Seat No.:54506

Enrollment No.:54993 SOUNGAR MUKESH MISHRILAL
Seat No.:54993

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19CpEngU402~
19CpEnvU401~
19CsBcaU401
19CsBcaU402
19CsBcaU403
19CsBcaU404
19CsBcaU405
19CsBcaU406
19CsBcaU407

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 43 65 2.5 8.50
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 21 37 1.0 10.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 35 60 4.0 8.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 17 31 48 4.0 5.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 40 65 4.0 8.50
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 35 51 4.0 6.20
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 16 Ab* 16* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 240 16.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 43 100

Pass  8 18.60

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   1 2.33

  Higher Second  Class   0 0.00

  Second Class 4 9.30

  Pass Class  3 6.98

ATKT   22 51.16

FAIL     13 30.23

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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